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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Wire marking tag, labeled with the number: 1, lettering field size: 3.2 x 2.6 mm, yellow, mounting

type: thread on

0825942:1

500 pc

500 pc

BG17

BG2221
4046356422451
0.114 g

0.046 g
49119900

SE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Marking
Printing

Dimensions

Width
Height
Length

External dimensions

Outside diameter

Material specifications

Color
Material
Flammability rating according to UL 94

Components

Cable/line

External cable diameter

Standards and regulations

Wipe resistance

Mounting

Mounting type

Conductor marker

3.2mm
55 mm
4.20 mm

2.5mm .. 5mm

yellow
Polyvinyl chloride
VO

Free from silicone and cadmium

2.5mm..5mm

DIN EN 61010-1 (VDE 0411-1)

thread on
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Classifications

ECLASS
ECLASS-13.0 27281102
ECLASS-15.0 27281102
ETIM
ETIM 9.0 EC001530

Phoenix Contact 2025 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA

586 Fulling Mill Road

Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
info@phoenixcon.com

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Oct 5, 2025, 2:4700AM  Page 3 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-sd-wms-5-nur-ye1-08259421?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

